O

CANOLA IMPORTS (calendar year -'000 $)

Country

United States
Chile
Australia
Argentina
Germany
Hungary
Switzerland
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2017

$102,871.9
20,759.7
1,392.7

0.0

34.4

0.0

107.9

0.9

$125,167.5

2018

'000 $

$139,670.4
26,409.8
1,971.6
111.8

48.8

0.0

73.3

0.5

$168,286.2

2019

$130,133.2
24671.8
2,113.3
369.4

33.8

5.5

0.0

14

$157,328.5

2020-06-07

2020 Jan-Apr

$48,470.7
17,309.8
567.2
1471

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.8

$66,495.7



